BB =R R%R

Timetable for Fitness Room

EEBHAIRBEE
Tsuen Wan West Sports Centre

2024

£

Year

4

A

Month

T/P

E = e vEsT

M

GIECIbRTET)

frREH

Training / Programme

Block Booking

Maintenance

HH#f Date | 1 2 3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Time BERE I

(L))

(1)

oY)

(D

(=)

=)

)

()

3

()

—

)

(=)

)

(1)

oY)

(D

)

(=)

(=)

(CL)]

(11)

3

(D

()

)

Mon]| Tue ||Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

7-8am

8-9am

9-10am

10-11 am

11-12nn

T/P

T/P

T/P

T/P

T/P

T/P

T/P

12-1pm

T/P

T/P

T/P

T/P

T/P

T/P

T/P

1-2pm

2-3pm

Y ENEAEd EG S

M EAEdEdEdES

3-4pm

4-5pm

5-6pm

6-7pm

7-8pm T/P

T/P

T/P

T/P

T/P

T/P

T/P

T/P

8-9pm T/P

T/P

T/P

T/P

T/P

T/P

T/P

T/P

9-10 pm

10-11 pm

PH: Public Holiday /\ F iz HA

The timetable is for reference only. Please contact venue staff for the latest booking status.
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